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Sl No Name in Full Course 
 Tuition 

Fee 

 Reg. 

fee 

 Exam 

Fee(Rs) 
 Total  

1 KHUMUKCHAM  SUBARTA  SINGH(335) DCSE 3rd sem 13,700    -     1,150      14,850     

2 MOIRANGTHEM RESHMEE DEVI(345) DCSE 3rd sem 13,700    -     1,150      14,850     

3 KHWAIRAKPAM BABINA (861) DEE 3rd sem 13,700    -     1,150      14,850     

4 Ningthoujam Surchand Singh(290) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

5 Leichonbam Rakesh Singh(293) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

6 Thokchom Bebikarani Devi(296) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

7 Naorem Priyalakshmi Devi(298) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

8 Angom Joyshree Devi(303) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

9 Khangembam Mangoljao Meitei(313) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

10 Thingnam Prabinchandra Singh(315) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

11 Chingtham Piyarilal Singh(323) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

12 Sanasam Sadananda Singh(338) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

13 Thoudam William Meetei(341) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

14 Khwairakpam Diana Devi(343) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

15 Naorem Bhanukumari Chanu(344) BCA 1st sem      14,300      200       1,650      16,150 

16 THIYAM GOBIN MEITEI(177) BCA 3rd sem 12,700    -           1,650 14,350     

17 MAYANGLAMBAM  BICKY  SINGH(201) BCA 3rd sem 12,700    -           1,650 14,350     

18 SANATOMBA  LEISHANGTHEM(216) BCA 3rd sem 12,700    -           1,650 14,350     

19 MOIRANGTHEM  BIDYASHWOR  MEETEI(220) BCA 3rd sem 12,700    -           1,650 14,350     

20 ANGOM  ROMESH  SINGH(243) BCA 3rd sem 12,700    -           1,650 14,350     

21 HEIKHAM  SOMENDRO  SINGH(246) BCA 3rd sem 12,700    -           1,650 14,350     

22 PHURITSHABAM  SARJUBALA DEVI(139) BCA 5th sem 12,700    -           1,650 14,350     

23 LAISHRAM RABIKA DEVI(176) BCA 5th sem 12,700    -           1,650 14,350     

24 KHOMDRAM ELIZABETH DEVI(178) BCA 5th sem 12,700    -           1,650 14,350     

25 ANGOM BOBOY (184) BCA 5th sem 12,700    -           1,650 14,350     

26 PRITAM HAOBAM (91) MCA 1st sem 18,850    200     1,450      20,500     

27 CHANAMBAM ROMEN MANGANG(98) MCA 1st sem 18,850    200     1,450      20,500     

28 KHOMDRAM DEBIKA(116) MCA 1st sem 18,850    200     1,450      20,500     

29 ANGOM  RITASANA  DEVI(78) MCA 3rd sem 16,750    -     1,450      18,200     

30 HUININGSUMBAM  IMALA  DEVI(79) MCA 3rd sem 16,750    -     1,450      18,200     

31 MAYANGLAMBAM CHANUCHA CHANU(28) MCA 5th sem 16,750    -     1,450      18,200     

32 AMOM JANITA DEVI(45) MCA 5th sem 16,750    -     1,450      18,200     

33 YUMKHAIBAM SUMILA DEVI(57) MCA 5th sem 16,750    -     1,450      18,200     

34 AYANGBAM NOLINI DEVI(433) O Level 2nd Sem July '12        7,300 -           1,300        8,600 

35 KHWAIRAKPAM KAMILA (728) O Level 1st sem July '12        8,600 500     1,000      10,100     

36 MAHARABAM MANGLEMTOMBA SINGH(729) O Level 1st sem July '12        8,600 500     1,000      10,100     
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37 SALAM YAIPHABI CHANU TALLY 1,685      -     -         1,685       

38 Ningthoujam Sorojini Devi ITES-BPO 1,348      -     360         1,708       

39 Laishram Rojibala Chanu ITES-BPO 1,348      -     360         1,708       

40 Ngangbam Arshini Devi ITES-BPO 1,348              -   360         1,708       

41 Ningthoujam Gyaneshwori Devi ITES-BPO 1,348              -   360         1,708       

Total:   5,11,577   4,000     56,090   5,71,667 

Centre Name: NIELIT IMPHAL

SHORT TERM

Details of free training provided to SC candidates under SCSP Scheme during 2012-13 (Apr-Sept' 12)

NIELIT Imphal
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1 KHUMUKCHAM  SUBARTA  SINGH(335) DCSE 4th  sem 13,700   1,150   14,850                 -   
2 MOIRANGTHEM RESHMEE DEVI(345) DCSE 4th sem 13,700   1,150   14,850                 -   

3 KHWAIRAKPAM BABINA (861) DEE 4th sem 13,700   1,150   14,850                 -   
4 Salam Monoranjan Singh(268) BCA 2nd sem 12,700   1,150   14,350                 -   
5 Ningthoujam Surchand Singh(290) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
6 Leichonbam Rakesh Singh(293) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
7 Thokchom Bebikarani Devi(296) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
8 Naorem Priyalakshmi Devi(298) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
9 Angom Joyshree Devi(303) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   

10 Khangembam Mangoljao Meitei(313) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
11 Thingnam Prabinchandra Singh(315) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
12 Chingtham Piyarilal Singh(323) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
13 Sanasam Sadananda Singh(338) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
14 Thoudam William Meetei(341) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
15 Khwairakpam Diana Devi(343) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
16 Naorem Bhanukumari Chanu(344) BCA 2nd sem     12,700     1,650      14,350              -   
17 MAYANGLAMBAM  BICKY  SINGH(201) BCA 4th sem 12,700       1,650 14,350                 -   
18 SANATOMBA  LEISHANGTHEM(216) BCA 4th sem 12,700       1,650 14,350                 -   
19 MOIRANGTHEM  BIDYASHWOR  

MEETEI(220)

BCA 4th sem 12,700       1,650 14,350                 -   

20 ANGOM  ROMESH  SINGH(243) BCA 4th sem 12,700       1,650 14,350                 -   
21 HEIKHAM  SOMENDRO  SINGH(246) BCA 4th sem 12,700       1,650 14,350                 -   
22 PHURITSHABAM  SARJUBALA DEVI(139) BCA 6th sem 12,700       1,650 14,350                 -   

23 LAISHRAM RABIKA DEVI(176) BCA 6th sem 12,700       1,650 14,350                 -   
24 KHOMDRAM ELIZABETH DEVI(178) BCA 6th sem 12,700       1,650 14,350                 -   
25 ANGOM BOBOY (184) BCA 6th sem 12,700       1,650 14,350                 -   
26 PRITAM HAOBAM (91) MCA 2nd sem 16,750   1,450   18,200        16,750 
27 CHANAMBAM ROMEN MANGANG(98) MCA 2nd sem 16,750   1,450   18,200        16,750 
28 ANGOM  RITASANA  DEVI(78) MCA 4th sem 16,750   1,450   18,200                 -   
29 HUININGSUMBAM  IMALA  DEVI(79) MCA 4th  sem 16,750   1,450   18,200                 -   
30 MAYANGLAMBAM CHANUCHA 

CHANU(28)

MCA 6th sem 16,750   1,450   18,200                 -   

31 AMOM JANITA DEVI(45) MCA 6th sem 16,750   1,450   18,200                 -   
32 YUMKHAIBAM SUMILA DEVI(57) MCA 6th sem 16,750   1,450   18,200                 -   
33 KHWAIRAKPAM KAMILA (728) O Level 2nd 

sem Jan'13

     7,300 1,000   8,300                   -   

34 MAHARABAM MANGLEMTOMBA 

SINGH(729)

O Level 2nd 

sem Jan '13 

     7,300 1,000   8,300                   -   

35 SEEMA MAYANGLAMBAM(779) O Level 1st 

sem Jan '13 

     8,600 500   1,000   10,100                 -   

36 Pushparani Khaidem ITES-BPO 1,348     360      1,708      -          

37 Khumukcham Donny Devi ITES-BPO 1,348     360      1,708      -          

Centre Name: NIELIT IMPHAL

SHORT TERM

Details of the expenditure claim  in respect of free training provided to SC candidates under SCSP Scheme during Oct'12 to Mar'13 

NIELIT Imphal



Page 2 of 2

Sl No Name in Full Course 
Tuition 

Fee

Reg. 

fee

Exam 

Fee(Rs)
Total T/F paid

Exam Fee 

paid

38 Oinam Rashila Devi ITES-BPO 1,348     360      1,708      -          

39 Yengkhom Amla Devi ITES-BPO 1,348     360      1,708      -          

40 Heisnam Rameshwari Devi ITES-BPO 1,348     360      1,708      -          

41 Thengujam Ashapriya Devi CCC & Soft Skill 3,370     3,370      -          

42 Thengujam Ashalata Devi CCC & Soft Skill 3,370     3,370      -          

43 Heikham Randhina Devi CCC & Soft Skill 3,370     3,370      -          

44 Khumukcham Medhajit Luwang CCC & Soft Skill 3,370     3,370      -          

45 Naorem Santosh Singh DTP 3,370     3,370      -          

46 Jinku Ninghtoujam DTP 3,370     3,370      -          

47 Ningthoujam Keshorjit Singh DTP 3,370     3,370      -          

48 Puthem Norenkumar Singh DTP 3,370     3,370      -          

49 Moirangthem Surchand Singh DTP 3,370     3,370      -          

50 Ningthoujam Barun Singh

PC Assembly & 

Mainenance
3,370     3,370      

-          

51 Thengujam Bhumeshwor Singh JAVA 2,809     2,809      -          

52 Mikanda Lukram TALLY 1,685     1,685      -          

53 Nongmaithem Bhabeshwor Singh TALLY 1,685     1,685      1,685      

54 Angom Sunila Devi TALLY 1,685     1,685      1,685      

55 Surbala Ningthoujam TALLY 1,685     1,685      1,685      

56 Kharibam Ashananda Singh CCC-4 Weeks 1,685     1,685      

57 Leimapokpam Robert Singh CCC-4 Weeks 1,685     1,685      

58 shamjetshabam Premjit Singh CCC-4 Weeks 1,685     1,685      

59 Ningthoujam Robinson Singh CCC-4 Weeks 1,685     1,685      

60 Leichombam Sunil Meitei CCC-4 Weeks 1,685     1,685      

61 Roni Shamjetshabam CCC-4 Weeks 1,685     1,685      

62 Shamjetshabam Surbala CCC-4 Weeks 1,685     1,685      

63 Ningthoujam Kabita Devi CCC-4 Weeks 1,685     1,685      

64 Khumucham Prasanta CCC-4 Weeks 1,685     1,685      1,685      
Total:   5,81,304 40,240    
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